
Index Close Wkly $ Change Wkly % Change
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 523.72 3.21 0.62%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2640.97 37.46 1.44%
Korean KOSPI Index 2368.34 65.53 2.85%
Nasdaq 13478.28 835.27 6.61%
XAU 116.25 1.18 1.03%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 277.72 -2.73 -0.97%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.57 -0.26 -5.46%
Oil Futures 80.96 -4.58 -5.35%
Russell 2000 1760.07 123.13 7.52%
Gold Futures 1999.50 1.00 0.05%
S&P 500 4358.51 241.14 5.86%
DJIA 34061.32 1643.73 5.07%
S&P Basic Materials 495.87 24.04 5.10%
S&P Energy 663.24 14.66 2.26%
Natural Gas Futures 3.48 0.32 10.08%

Index Close Mthly $ Change Mthly % Change
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.57 -0.16 -3.40%
Russell 2000 1760.07 31.06 1.80%
Nasdaq 13478.28 242.27 1.83%
S&P 500 4358.51 94.76 2.22%
S&P Basic Materials 495.87 3.43 0.70%
Oil Futures 80.96 -3.26 -3.87%
DJIA 34061.32 931.77 2.81%
Gold Futures 1999.50 164.70 8.98%
S&P Energy 663.24 5.33 0.81%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2640.97 53.21 2.06%
Korean KOSPI Index 2368.34 -37.35 -1.55%
XAU 116.25 12.94 12.53%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 277.72 31.17 12.64%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 523.72 -9.46 -1.77%
Natural Gas Futures 3.48 0.52 17.59%

Index Close Qtrly $ Change Qtrly % Change
Natural Gas Futures 3.48 0.92 35.79%
Nasdaq 13478.28 -481.43 -3.45%
S&P 500 4358.51 -143.38 -3.18%
DJIA 34061.32 -1154.57 -3.28%
Oil Futures 80.96 -0.59 -0.72%
Russell 2000 1760.07 -201.34 -10.26%
Korean KOSPI Index 2368.34 -237.05 -9.10%
Gold Futures 1999.50 30.70 1.56%
S&P Basic Materials 495.87 -31.39 -5.95%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 523.72 -87.92 -14.37%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 277.72 6.56 2.42%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2640.97 -282.70 -9.67%
XAU 116.25 -2.20 -1.86%
S&P Energy 663.24 0.03 0.00%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.57 0.40 9.45%
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